Alviti Marco 9 8,097
Ambrosi Alessandro 1 -
Amore Giacomo 10 9,114
Amore Olinto 16 8,050
Antonelli Luca Timoteo 1 -
Antonini Stefano 2 -
Avagliano Antonio 8 16,486
Bacchereti Carlo 12 9,402
Bagnoli Alessandro 3 20,548
Baldanzi Andrea 6 10,866
Bandini Sandro 4 12,264
Barbieri Marco 1 -
Barbini Filippo 13 7,763
Barletta Michele 4 13,119
Bartoli Matteo 12 9,955
Bartoloni Francesco 1 =
Bechelli Stefano 8 6,435
Belcari Michele 3 4,681
Belli Stefano 13 7,699
Benea Dario 1 =
Bertolini Federico 1 -
Biagi Andrea 15 11,054
Biagi Gianni 16 13,394
Biagi Lorenzo 13 21,132
Bini Lorenzo 1 =
Bogi Samuele 3 4,743
Bonafede Marco 10 9,813
Boretti Paolo 3 16,842
Bozzo Aldo 1 -
Bruschetti Daniele 3 15,650
Bucci Filippo 14 11,139
Busoni Daniele 17 7,139
Busoni Patrizia 17 21,574
Buti Leonardo 15 8,603
Cagnoni Francesco 1 -
Cagnoni Stefano 14 10,283
Calamai Claudio 9 10,711
Caldari Silvia 1 -
Cambi Giulio 1 -
Canepa Giorgio 1 -
Canepa Vittorio 12 12,198
Carbone Emanuele 3 21,538
Carico Antonella 15 19,415

Carli Marco 1 -



Carlini Carlo Maria
Carta Massimo
Carta Simonpietro
Casalino Roberto
Catarozzolo Riccardo
Cavalieri Francesco
Cavicchi Alessio
Cazzarotto Matteo
Ceccarini Luca
Ceccarini Mattia
Ceccherini Maurilio
Cheloni Francesco
Chiavacci lacopo
Ciacci Marco
Ciantelli Francesco
Ciapetti Alessio
Cirillo Vincenzo
Ciullo Chiara
Cogoni Angelo
Cogoni Leonardo
Cogoni Riccardo
Contini Cristina
Dami Luca

De Lucia Pasquale
De Nardi Francesco
Della Rosa Davide
Desiato Chiara

Di Furia Simone

Di Meo Luca

Dini Luigi Alberto
Dolci Attilio

Dolfi Massimiliano
Domenici Riccardo
Durante Veronica
Fabbri Cristian
Fabiani Riccardo
Falasca Emanuele
Falasca Massimiliano
Falilo Adriano
Fasciani Roberto
Favilli Dario
Federici Della Costa Federico
Ferracuti Alberto
Ferranti Antonio Giovanni

Ferrari Daniela
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5,751
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17,751
6,031
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10,913



Ferretti Filippo
Fiesoli Alessio
Figoli Federico
Filidei Filippo
Fillini Giacomo
Fiorentini Alessio
Fiorentini Fabiano
Fiori Gianluca
Fontinovi Alberto
Francesconi Andrea
Frangini Emiliano
Fraschi Alessio
Gaeta Carlo
Galeoni Alessio
Galgani Tommaso
Galigani Marco
Galliani Erika
Genua Davide
Geraci Marco

Giallorenzo Giulia

Giamberardini Alessio

Giamberardini Stefano

Ginese Domenico
Gioli Paolo
Giomarelli Thomas
Giovannini Duccio
Gori Gianfranco
Gorini Leonardo
Grassi Marco
Grassi Massimo
Grassi Simone
Gronchi Dario
lacopini Giovanni
Innocenti Paolo
La Cordara Andrea
La Rocca Roberto
L'Abbate Gianluca
Lahlal Zakaria
Lantermo Stefano
Lanza Angelo

Lera Daniele
Lombardi Fabio
Lorenzoni Filippo
Luchetti Edoardo

Lupo Giovanni
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6,805
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8,972
3,985

15,552

12,104
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21,113
8,591

3,786

9,579
9,486

12,200
3,253
9,524

10,369
7,574

10,993
13,999
13,002
8,558

13,347
21,574
6,518
18,448

6,947
13,382



Machi Giovanni

Magliulo Gianbattista

Magnelli Fabio
Magnelli Francesca

Manini Giovanni

Manteri Edoardo Giacomo

Marceddu Fabrizio
Marchi Daniele
Marini Tommaso
Marrelli Stefano
Martorelli Luca
Marzocchi Yuri
Massimi Vania

Matteini Paolo

Mazzucconi Francesco

Melillo Antonio
Melis Alessio
Melloni Stefano
Mereu Stefan Sorin
Mersini Matteo
Minissale Mattia
Minnucci Giulio
Minucci Guido
Montagnani Marco
Montanari Luca
Morelli Alessandro
Morelli Gianni
Moscariello Lorenzo
Moschi Leonardo
Moschini Marco
Nappini Sara

Nasci Lara

Nepi Fabio

Niccolai Maurizio

Niccolini Francesco

Nocciarelli Francesco

Paggetti Corrado
Pagliantini Duccio
Pamio Matteo
Parrini Simone
Perruzza Giuseppe
Piccolo Sebastiano
Pinna Francesco
Pisasale Francesco

Pisasale Massimo
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9,191
12,066

5,702
10,621
5,809
7,279

21,426

13,108
5,499
10,737
11,089
8,415
14,835

10,452
8,951
11,739

4,506

15,519
12,074

10,803

20,919

26,187

6,700

13,127

11,327
9,900

16,452
5,923

14,896
17,984
28,524



Piscini Andrea
Proietti Muzi Ivano
Proietto Sabrina
Pulcinelli Katia
Quaratesi Mauro
Quatrini Dario
Romanacci Luca
Rovai Silvia

Sale Alessandro
Salillari Edison
Sampieri Carlo
Santinelli Matteo
Santoni Stefano
Sardellini Cinzia
Savino Mirko
Scandurra Umberto
Selmi Fabio

Serpi Flaviano

Somma Alessandro

Sorrentino Francesco

Stagno Pietro
Taranta Stefania
Terrinoni Simone
Ticciati Riccardo
Toccafondi Gabriele
Tofani Alessandro
Tosini Davide
Tremonte Davide
Valli Luca

Vasetti Nicola
Veracini Marco
Vernassa Michele
Vettori Simone
Viano Giulio
Vignoli Pamela
Viti Giulio

Zaghini Emanuele
Zerbini Mattia
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7,757

16,789
22,945
12,280
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14,567
8,260
7,397
17,510
4,179
21,239

11,124

14,359

6,796

5,167
22,186
14,979

6,240
9,181

10,926

11,737
12,843

17,170

5,399
4,541



